5. ON ELEME MAC PROGRAMI

GRUP 1. SPORCU

Al

El

Gl

4.0N ELEME 68

4.0ON ELEME 66

4.0N ELEME 64

DOGUKAN UYAR

CEMIL KARACAY

2. SPORCU

4.0N ELEME 63

4.0N ELEME 61

4.0N ELEME 59

4.0N ELEME 57

4.0N ELEME 55

SAAT

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

MASA NO

TARIH

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

K1

M1

o1

Q1

S1

Wi

A2

Cc2

VAHIT NEZIROGLU

HIKMET BALLi (ERZURUM)

MEHMET AKBAS

OSMAN OZER

NUREDDIN ASLAN

VOLKAN 0ZGUR KARA (BURSA

HALIL KILIC

UMIT 6zKUL

MURAT SONMEZ

ABDULLAH GENGIL

4.0N ELEME 53

4.0N ELEME 51

4.0N ELEME 49

4.0N ELEME 47

4.0N ELEME 45

4.0N ELEME 43

4.0N ELEME 41

4.0N ELEME 39

4.0N ELEME 37

4.0N ELEME 35

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11

13

15

17

19

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017




G2

ERHAN MIYIK

TURAN GUZEL

4.0N ELEME 33

4.0N ELEME 31

11:00

11:00

11

13

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

n ALAATTIN ERCAN 4.0N ELEME 29 mn 05.05.2017

K2

M2

02

Q2

S2

U2

Y2

G3

Al

SONER COSKUN BIYIK

METIN OZGENC

FATIH UNLU

iBRAHIM SEYHAN (iZMiR)

ORHAN ONURBAS

AYDIN AYHAN

GOKHAN OzDEMIR

RAMAZAN TUYSUZ

ERGUN iNSEL

TAHSIN AGIM

NURETTIN OKTAYI

KASIM GOKAYDIN

4.0N ELEME 27

4.0N ELEME 25

4.0N ELEME 23

4.0N ELEME 21

4.0N ELEME 19

4.0N ELEME 17

4.0N ELEME 15

4.0N ELEME 13

4.0N ELEME 9

4.0N ELEME 7

4.0N ELEME 5

1. MAC MAGLUBU

11:00

11:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

15:00

17

19

11

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017




C1

K1

M1

o1

Q1

S1

A2

G2

SAMI EKiM

GUROL ARAS

MUSA GURCAN

iLHAN ASAN (ERZINCAN)

SEFIK INCE

RIDVAN ATMACA

GURHAN YILMAZ

ERTUGRUL DUYDU

SERDAR GONEN

SEDAT CAVUS

CEMAL SUPURGECI

ONUR AHMET METE

ERGUN ERIK

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

METIN ORUC

11

13

15

17

19

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017




12

K2

NESET YARAR

FIKRET BUYUK

1. MAC MAGLUBU

16:30

16:30

15

1. MAC MAGLUBU

17

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

m UGUR CiCEK 1. MAC MAGLUBU mn 05.05.2017

02

Q2

S2

U2

Y2

A3

Cc3

ABUBEKIR GULDES

AYHAN DAGLAR

SUKRU TUZCU

TAYLAN BAL

MEDET DURAKER

UGUR AYDEMIR

ERKAN KILIC

ABDULLAH MERIG

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

11

13

15

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

ﬂ GOKHAN URHAN 1. MAGC MAGLUBU 18:00 05.05.2017

G3

Al

HALIT DASTAN

KASIM GOKAYDIN

SAMI EKiM

METIN ORUC

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

18:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017




Gl

11

GOKHAN ULUDAGLILAR

GUROL ARAS

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

19:30

19:30

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

n MUSA GURCAN 1. MAC GALIBI mn 05.05.2017

M1

o1

Q1

S1

Ul

A2

G2

iLHAN ASAN (ERZINCAN)

SEFIK INCE

RIDVAN ATMACA

GURHAN YILMAZ

ERTUGRUL DUYDU

SERDAR GONEN

SERKAN DERE

ONUR AHMET METE

ERGUN ERIK

NESET YARAR

FiKRET BUYUK

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

13

15

17

19

SEDAT CAVUS

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017




M2

02

Q2

UGUR GiCEK

ABUBEKIR GULDES

AYHAN DAGLAR

SUKRU TUzCU

TAYLAN BAL

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

21:00

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

w2

A3

E3

G3

MEDET DURAKER

UGUR AYDEMIR

ERKAN KILIC

ABDULLAH MERIG

GOKHAN URHAN

HALIT DASTAN

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBi

1. MAC GALIBi

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017

05.05.2017




